	04-17-2	2002		APH 13	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/ 01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		Ī	U.S. P	RTMENT OF COMMERCE atent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attach	ed original doci	uments or copy thereof	
 Name of conveying party(ies 	s):	2. Name and addre			
Yossi Avni Eytan Suchard	4-12-02	Name: APPLIED	NEURAL CO	OMPUTING LTD.	
Lytan odonara	4-10	Internal Address: P.O.B. 444			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie attached?	Yes X No	Street Address:	32 Pinchas	Rozen Street	
3. Nature of Conveyance:					
x Assignment	Merger				
Security Agreement	Change of Name	City: <u>Herzelya</u>			
Other	Other			Zip: 46103	
Execution Date: Jan	Additional name(s address(es) attact		Yes X No		
4. Application number(s) or pat	ent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s): 10/000,796	r with a new application, the exe	B. Patent No.(s):	· •		
Name and address of party to concerning document should b	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: Steven M. War FULBRIGHT & JAWORS	7. Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41)	\$40.00		
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 697.003		x Enclosed			
Street Address: Market Square 801 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.		Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
		8. Deposit account number:			
City: S	tate: Zip:	06-2375, 0	Order No. 697	.003/10025306	
Washington D		(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if p	paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE 1	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and is a true copy of the original doc	nd belief, the toregoing info	rmation is true and c	orrect and an	y attached copy	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

00000116 10000796 04/16/2002 TDIAZ1 40.00 OP 01 KC:581

Mark Ungerman
Name of Person Signing

folimer PYC/68/18 (05/01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
	697.003
Whereas, I. Eylan Suchard of	-
hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful Imp SYSTEM FOR AND METHOD OF WEB SIGNATURE RECOGN OBJECT MAP	fověmení á in
x for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	December 4, 2001
Application Number 10/000,796	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed or	and , and
Whereas, APPLIED NEURAL COMPUTING LID. of	lardel herein
Whereas, APPLIED NEURAL COMPUTING LTD. of referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is 32 Pinchas Rozen Street is destrous of acquiring the entire tight, title and interest in the sature.	t, Herzelya 46103 ISRAEL
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollare (\$ is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, t/We, the a	policants), by these presents do self
assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive pight to the said	finvention in the United States and the
entire right, title and interest in and to ally and all Patents which may be grad	ited therefor in the United States. I/We
hereby authorize and reduest the Commissioner of Patents and Trademark said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his	S to issue said United States Patent to
and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full and of the term for which	s sole use and benoor, and for the use h said Patent may be dranted, as fully
and entirely as the same would have been Held by me had this assignment :	and sale not been made.
i the transfer	ا
Executed this day of day of	<u> 2002</u> .
Executed this 10 th day of Jamer at Israel Glar Sudhard	
C154 5 11 /	
Mar 2000alg	52010 m/-
	(Signature)
l Milata III de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della co	- ,
County of Israel)	
Before me personally appeared said Eytan	Eurhand
	sed this
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free ant and de	red this
day of fan unit.	
day of fan un, y.	
) /	
Seal	
	(Notory Public)
	C. torney . wondy
historia de constituente de di illo de constitue de constituente de constituente de la constituente de constit	March Carlos and Arthurs and A
NOTE. Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or invultable forms if more than one signature is regulared, see below.	men representative(5) are required. Submit
	and the second s
× *Total of 2 forms are submitted.	

+2028824848 F-821 F-821

From-FULERICHT & JAWORSKI

Apr-04-2002 16:38

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION			Docket Number (Optional) 697.003			
Whereas, I,		iri				·
hereafter referred to SYSTEM FOR OBJEC1 MAR	RAND METHOD O				roments in ION SYSTEM BASEI	ООИ
X for which a	n application for a Un	illed States Pa	atent was	filed on	December 4, 2001	
Application	Number	10/000.79	36	 ·		
for which a	n application for a Ur	Wied States Pa	atorit was	executed on	and the second of the second o	, and
	PPLIED NEURAL				israel	herein
	s" whose mailing add Ing the entire right, til				Herzelya 46103 ISRAE	
Now, therefore, in or is acknowledged, a	onelderation of the su nd other good and v	ım of Valuable consi	one Ideration,	dollers (\$ IWe, the app	1.00), the re	celot whereof sents do sell,
entire right, title and hereby authorize an sold easignee, of the and behoof of his le	Interest in and to any direquest the Commi a entire right, title, and dal representatives.	y and all Pater Kasioner of Pa d Interest in a to the full end	nte which stents and ind to the s d of the te	hay be grante Tredemarks i same, for his (im for which (rvention in the United S ad therefor in the United to issue said United St sole use and behoof, er said Patent may be gre said Patent may be gre	l States, I/We interest to large the large to the use in the use i
		•	*	sagnment an	d sele not been made.	:
Executed this at Israel	10th	day or	-4-	accity.	2002	- :
			6		(Signature)	<u>~</u>
State of) 8\$:				
County of	Israel	_)				
	ally eppeared said				Avni	<i></i>
	the foregoing inst		s his free	act and dee	d this	<u></u>
Şeşi				·	(Notary Public)	
NOTE: Eignetures of multiple forms it more	all the inventors of sea than one signature is n	lgnees of record	d of the ent	re interest or th	elf (cpresentative(s) file it	quired. Submit
x *fotal of _	2 forms are si	Jhmitted.				

T-388 P 012/013 F-321

+5056654649

Apr-04-2002 16:38 Fram-FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI

RECORDED: 04/12/2002